JP \$40.00 1544

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INTEXAL		10/04/2002	Societe Anonyme: FRANCE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rodier	
Street Address:	66, rue due Chateau	
City:	Touring	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	59200	
Entity Type:	Simplified Joint-stock Company: FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1544339	RODIER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)672-5399

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-672-5300

Email: PTOMAILWashington@foley.com

Correspondent Name: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Address Line 1: 3000 K Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5143

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 038356-0109

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Address Line 1: 3000 K Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 500

TRADEMARK REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0050

900045562

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5143		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Diane K. Newman	
Signature:	/dkn/	
Date:	03/31/2006	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0051

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0052

RECORDED: 03/31/2006